
Charlottenlund Trav söndag den 19 januari 2025.

Løb

Løb

Løb

Løb

Løb

Løb

Løb

Løb

Løb

V4-1, Trio

V4-2, Trio

V5-1, V4-3, LD-1, Trio

V5-2, V4-4, LD-2, Trio

V5-3, Trio

V5-4, Trio

V5-5, Trio

Trio

Trio

2000

2000

2020

2040

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2020

2000

2020

2040

2060

2000

2020

2040

2060

1

2
3

4

5
6

7

1
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
11

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

2
3

4

5
6

7

8

1

2

3

4

5

6
7

8

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

1

2

3
4

5

6

7

1

2
3

1

2
3

4

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

2

3
4

5

6
7

8

9

10
11

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

2

3
4

5

6

7
8

1
2

3

1
2

3

4
5

1

1

2

3

1

1

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

1

2

Lorentzen Jørgen

Ecce Ken

Juul Steen
Kjær Rene

Andersen Kenneth

Jacobsen Axel

Jørgensen Birger

Christiansen Steffen

Haagensen Nicolaj
Madsen Karina

Nielsen Anders H.

Køhler Adam
Jonassen Tobias

Søndergaard Peter

Jessen Iver

Haagensen Nicolai B.

Mühring Mikas

Andersen Søren Demant

Andersen Nicolaj

Kjær Rene

Damberg Per

Jørgensen Birger

Haagensen Alex

Juul Steen

Friis Morten

Rosche Jens de

Andersen Søren Demant

Juul Steen

Lorentzen Jørgen
Jørgensen Birger

Jacobsen Axel

Clausen Christian
Friis Morten

Ecce Ken

Kolberg Søren

Kjær Rene
Jonassen Rene

Jessen Iver

Jensen Johnny

Juul Steen

Friis Morten

Johansson Søren

Jørgensen Birger

Jacobsen Axel

Christoffersen Ulrik

Kjær Rene

Ecce Ken

Juul Steen

Jørgensen Birger
Christoffersen Ulrik

Johansson Søren

Friis Morten

Jonassen Rene
Jensen Anders F.

Lykke Lars
Jensen Anders F.

Holse Noah

Thomsen Henrik
Kjær Rene

Johansson Søren

Andersen Søren Demant
Jonassen Rene

Fly Olivia

Jakobsson Julia

Hansen Maria

Carlsen Mette

Lindqvist Helena

Mønster Michelle

Nielsen Flemming

Nielsen Anders H.

Wang Teddy

Jensen Henrik K.

Olsen Nicolai

Damberg Per

Biel Christina

Wessing Ole

Køhler Adam

Jonassen Emma

Jonassen Tobias

Nielsen Miranda

Larsen Leif

Haagensen Nicolai B.

Juul Cecilie

Zuma Lee* (S)

I'm Al's Princess

Ice Cool Money
Impressive Hancock

Gizmo Hyrdehøj

Gauguin

Gendry (S)

How About It

Atlantic (S)
Issues Hyrdehøj

Grønært

Hr Skov
Midas di Quattro (S)

I'm Jonas Joint

Gia Joint

Gubernaculum W A

Staro Quentin (S)

First Money Day

Hakuna Matata

Faust Hovmand

Magic Talisman 
(NO)
Havana Sotto

Loaded Olle (S)

Galliano Peak

Jesse Schermer 
(NL)
Dempsey Cloc

Farinelli Hastrup

Mister Vredebest 
(NL)
Beawinner* (S)

Pre Calculated (S)

America Dream (S)

Glad Nock

Chap A P

Deal Done Zet* (S)

Staro McMillan (S)

Alvin C G (DE)

Felix

Grunker

Ginger Babe

Ikarus

M T Top Notch (S)

Wikki Stone (DE)

Palmesus (S)

American Standard 
(S)
Holger J J
Bordeaux Face (S)

Junker Ege

Kardiac Flame

Jam In Laser
J'Accuse

Marwin Leejs (S)

Serpico (S)

Hope for Blue Moon
Hope

Kjelling
Keep Winning

Iris

Giggler (S)
Kozmo Von 
Hyrdehøj
Kissingstone Engel

Knoxton Cash
Iconic Ride

Santadi (S)

Floalts Clouseau* 
(S)
Eye In The Sky

Grady Boom Bay

Gubben Noak* (S)

Tour Eiffel* (S)

Izmir

Hulahop

Harly Derm

Ellie Skovly

Sofarsogood (S)

Always Proud (S)

Be Sober (S)

EasierSaidThanDon
e
A Modo Mio Bi (IT)

Cato Mosebo

Eistee Bakkely

He Did It* (S)

Empty Glass

Akermann (NO)

Heimaey

Auto

Snorestart

Auto

Auto

Auto

Auto

Snorestart

Monté 
Snorestart

Snorestart

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9


